
King County - Wastewater Treatment Division (WTD)
Mouth of Duwamish (MOD) Informational Open House

July 20, 2022
Registration List

First Name Last Name Email Organization
Monica Simpson monica@360water.com 360water,  Inc.
alicia pajares alicia.pajares@aecom.com AECOM
Joe Orlins joe.orlins@aecom.com AECOM
Ashish Kumar ashish1dev@gmail.com AK Softwares llc
Jeff Reuter jeff@annex-design.com Annex Design Services,  LLC
Joshua Schwegel info@annex-design.com Annex Design Services,  LLC
BECKY HO becky.ho@aquanticonsulting.com Aquanti,  LLC
Richard Fernandez richard@aquarioengineering.com Aquario Engineering LLC
Melissa Anderson manderson@artanderson.com Art Anderson Associates,  Inc.
Jennifer Koogler jkoogler@aspectconsulting.com Aspect Consulting,  LLC
Trisha Maxfield trishamaxfield@barneyandworth.com Barney & Worth
Jenna Franklin jennafranklin@barneyandworth.com Barney and Worth
Chuck Linders chuck.linders@bhcconsultants.com BHC Consultants
Eric Sturtz sturtzea@bv.com Black & Veatch
Dennis Rodriguez RodriguezDF@bv.com Black and Veatch
Gary Schimek heather.collins@bluecypress-consulting.com Blue Cypress Consulting
Bob Jacobsen bjacobsen@brwncald.com Brown and Caldwell
Will Quantz wquantz@brwncald.com Brown and Caldwell
Ian McKelvey imckelvey@brwncald.com Brown and Caldwell
Dan Davis dpdavis@brwncald.com Brown and Caldwell
Patrick Weber pweber@brwncald.com Brown and Caldwell
Joseph Willich jwillich@brwncald.com Brown and Caldwell
Steve Merrill smerrill@brwncald.com Brown and Caldwell
Tadd Giesbrecht tgiesbrecht@carollo.com Carollo
Lara Kammereck lkammereck@carollo.com Carollo Engineers
Dave & Price dprice@carollo.com Carollo Engineers
Christina Romano cromano@carollo.com Carollo Engineers
Brian Matson bmatson@carollo.com Carollo Engineers,  Inc.
Richard Terry rterry@carollo.com Carollo Engineers,  Inc.
Diana Worthen DIANA@CASCADETRENCHLESS.COM Cascade Trenchless Consulting
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Eric Franzen ericf@cascadiaconsulting.com Cascadia Consulting Group
Brad Frayo brad.frayo@CB-Pacific.com CB Pacific
Dale Clark dale.clark@cbre.com CBRE
Hala Titus titushz@cdmsmith.com CDM Smith
ALLAN CHARTRAND ALLANC50@COMCAST.NET Chartrand Environmental LLC
Samir Chudgar samir.chudgar@chudgar-eng.com Chudgar Engineering Company
Claire Gibson claire@clarityengineering.net Clarity Engineering,  LLC
Chad Durand chaddurand@clearwayenv.com Clearway Environmental LLC
Rachel Crowley rachelcrowley@clearwayenv.com Clearway Environmental LLC
Noelle Brooks nbrooks@cmtsllc.com CMTS,  LLC
Chris Cziesla chriscz@confenv.com Confluence Environmental Company
Brian Mast brian@copperbell.net Copper Bell Consulting LLC
Anindita Mitra info@crea-affiliates.com CREA Affiliates
Patricia Cleary patricia@cruxdiving.com Crux Diving
Christopher Sims csims@cs3w.com CS3W Associates,  Inc.
Lauren Homme lauren.homme@cumming-group.com Cumming Group
Ryan Snow ryan.snow@cumming-group.com Cumming Group
Kimberly Cushing kimberly@kimberlycushing.com Cushing VO Associates
John Winters jwinters@dpnicoli.com D.P. Nicoli,  Inc.
Stephen Dailey stephen@dailey-engineering.com Dailey Engineering,  LLC
steven robert Steve@dcgengr.com Davido Consulting Group
Drew McDonald drew@dcgengr.com DCG Engineers
Penny Mabie penny@definitely-mabie.com Definitely Mabie Consulting LLC
Dyshun Harris Info@dhservices1.com Dh services
Drew Woodruff Dwoodruff@dpnicoli.com DP Nicoli Inc
Mark Robertson mark.robertson@ecpowerslife.com EC Electric Company
Brian Munn bmunn@ec2sqd.com EC2SQD
Kerri Franklin kfranklin@enviroissues.com EnviroIssues
Karmen Martin kmartin@esassoc.com ESA
Lisa Adolfson ladolfson@esassoc.com ESA
Nancy Pence npence@xltech.com Exeltech Consulting Inc
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Jasmine Aryana jaryana@xltech.com Exeltech Consulting Inc.
jon Chalfant jchalfant@xltech.com Exeltech Consulting Inc.
Andrea D'Angelo adangelo@flatironcorp.com Flatiron
Pete Redding predding@flatironcorp.com Flatiron
Brian Johnson brianj@fsi-engineers.com FSi engineers
ABHIJIT BATHE abhijit@geometricseng.com Geometrics Engineering PS Inc
Adam Tycaster adam.tycaster@geosyntec.com Geosyntec Consultants
Jason Clarke jason.clarke@greatpacific.ca GreatPacific Consulting Ltd.
Joann H. Francis francisjoann@hotmail.com Griffin,  Hill & Associates,  LLC
Mark Gazdik mark.gazdik@hach.com Hach Co
Edith Hadler ehadler@hdrinc.com HDR
Dominic Elliott Dominic.Elliott@hdrinc.com HDR Engineering,  Inc.
Edith Hadler edith.hadler@hdrinc.com HDR Engineering,  Inc.
Katie Dillon Katie.Dillon@hdrinc.com HDR Engineering,  Inc.
Benjamin Larson ben-larson@hoffmancorp.com Hoffman Construction
Dave Johnson dave-johnson@hoffmancorp.com Hoffman Construction
Tammy Lupenski tammy-lupenski@hoffmancorp.com Hoffman Construction Compan
Marshall Turner marshall-turner@hoffmancorp.com Hoffman Construction Company
Tina Hastings tina.hastings@jacobs.com Jacobs
Veena Rao Veena.Rao@jacobs.com Jacobs
Jeffrey Schmidt Jeff.Schmidt@Jacobs.com Jacobs
Court Harris Court.harris@jacobs.com Jacobs
Sondra Jameson sondraj@jwfowler.com James W. Fowler Co.
joel kantola kantola@jckunderground.com JCK Underground
STEPHEN NJOLOMA njoloma@gmail.com JCK Underground
Jennifer Jordan jordan@jckunderground.com JCK Underground,  Inc.
Gregory Hauser hauser@jckunderground.com JCK Underground,  Inc.
Jeff Huber jhuber@jjhearthworks.com JJH Earthworks LLC
Chris Bottoms chrisb@jwfowler.com JW Fowler
Will Yoho willy@jwfowler.com JW Fowler
Meredith Hall mhall@kk-la.com Karen Kiest Landscape Architects
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Gina Hortillosa ghortillosa@kbacm.com KBA
Stan Hummel stan.hummel@kingcounty.gov KC
Maud De Bel mdebel@kingcounty.gov KC
Liz Mack lmack@kearnswest.com Kearns & West
Mark Miyamoto miyamotomk@KenjiMoto.com KenjiMoto Consulting
Chris Stoll chrisstoll@kennedyjenks.com Kennedy Jenks
Sam Yaghmaie samyaghmaie@kennedyjenks.com Kennedy Jenks
Andrew Perez andrewcperez@yahoo.com Kennedy Jenks
Philip DuPuis phil.dupuis@kiewit.com Kiewit Engineering Group,  Inc.
Geoff Owen geoff.owen@kiewit.com Kiewit Infrastructure
Sara Tannahill sara.tannahill@kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn
Scott Kindred scottk@kindredhydro.com Kindred Hydro,  Inc.
Jane Mason bids@klbconstruction.com KLB Construction,  Inc.
Joel Conijn jconijn@kwhconstructors.com KWH Constructors
Rob Lee rob.lee@leewayengineeringsolutions.com Leeway Engineering
jane lindsey lindseyconsulting@msn.vom Lindsey Consulting
jane lindsey lindseyconsulting@msn.com Lindsey Consulting WBE
Patricia Farnam prf@loft-ad.com LoFT Architecture +Design
Anne D'Mura anned@makersarch.com MAKERS architecture and urban design
Kristi-Lyn Levesque klevesque@mansonconstruction.com Manson Construction Co.
Lynn Salvati salvati@mcmjac.com McMillen Jacobs Associates
Gail Kinner kinner@mcmjac.com McMillen Jacobs Associates
Mark Havekost havekost@mcmjac.com McMillen Jacobs Associates
Wolfe Lang lang@mcmjac.com McMillen Jacobs Associates
Jessica Hassler jhassler@michels.us Michels Corporation
Carrie Myhre cmyhre@michels.us Michels Trenchless,  Inc
Deb Guenther Debrag@mithun.com Mithun
Sean Cryan seancryan@mithun.com Mithun,  Inc.
Chris Stuvek cstuvek@moffattnichol.com Moffatt & Nichol
Tosha Yanich tyanich@moffattnichol.com Moffatt & Nichol
Louis Morales lomorales@morloaerial.com MorLo Aerial Operations LLC
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Brian Smith brian.smith@mottmac.com Mott MacDonald
Erika Schuyler erika.schuyler@murraysmith.us Murraysmith
Peter Cunningham peter.cunningham@murraysmith.us Murraysmith
Brent Robinson Brent.Robinson@murraysmith.us Murraysmith
Miaomiao Zhang miaomiao.zhang@murraysmith.us Murraysmith
Ida Ottesen io@nakanoassociates.com Nakano Associates Landscape Architects
Brian Perleberg bperleberg@nrcenv.net Northern Resource Consulting
Philip Goodwin pgoodwin@nortoncorrosion.com Norton Corrosion Limited LLC
Brady Hanson bradyh@oneillsg.com O'Neill Service Group
Edward Byers Edward.Byers@onitmc.com Onit Management Consulting
Dave Jacobs davidj@osbornconsulting.com Osborn Consulting
Bill Jordan billj@oneillsg.com OSG
Christine Nancarrow nancarrow@pacificsws.com Pacific Stormwater
Paul Hanway phanway@pacrimenv.com PacRim Enviro
pamela allen pamela@pallenarchitecture.com Pamela Allen Architecture
Greg Brink gbrink@parametrix.com Parametrix
John Hungerford jhungerford@parametrix.com Parametrix
Brad Wells bwells@parametrix.com Parametrix
Tyler Brenton tbrenton@parametrix.com Parametrix
Sheri Ray sray@parametrix.com Parametrix
Howard Hillinger hhillinger@parametrix.com Parametrix
Lisa Stensby lstensby@parametrix.com Parametrix
Jennifer E Murphy JMURPHY@PARAMETRIX.COM Parametrix,  Inc
Raynold Nickel rnickel@parametrix.com Parametrix,  Inc.
Timothy Pinckney tpinckney88@gmail.com Pathways Education training
Bonnie Temple btemple@pcl.com PCL Construction,  Inc, 
Devin Calaway devin@pelicanfueling.com Pelican Fueling Inc
Kathern Meaders Kathern.meaders@pmsvs.com Planning & Management Services
Eric Benton eric.benton@pmsvs.com Planning and Management Services,  Inc. (P&M)
Nick Gendron ngendron@pmaconsultants.com PMA Consultants
Cecilia Palao-Vargas cvargas@pmaconsultants.com PMA Consultants LLC
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bruce stephan bruce@pmaconsultants.com PMA Consultants LLC
Justin Boyland justin@pmgrestorationcorp.com PMG Restoration Corp
Gina Rainwater g.rainwater@prodims.com ProDims LLC
Lynsey Burgess lburgess@prrbiz.com PRR
Megan Moot mmoot@prrbiz.com PRR
Bill Taylor btaylor@raedeke.com Raedeke Associates,  Inc.
Mizan Rashid mrashid@rieconsultants.com RIE Consultants
Josephine Bayan josephine.bayan@rockpmservices.com Rock Project Management
Bernie O’Donnell bernie.odonnell@rockpmservices.com Rock Project Management Services
Ashley DePierre ashley.depierre@rockpmservices.com Rock Project Management Services,  L.L.C.
Alex Rolluda alex@rolludaarchitects.com Rolluda Architects,  Inc.
Rosemary Ginko rosemaryginko@earthlink.net Save Our Oceans,  LLC
Geoff Anderson Geoff@schemataworkshop.com Schemata Workshop
Tory Kim tory.k@seapachomes.com Sea Pac  Homes
Brian Neary brian.neary@sequoyah.com Sequoyah Electric,  LLC
Eric Rolle erolle@shrewsusa.com Shrewsberry & Associates,  LLC
Mark Johnson MJOHNSON@SIGNALARCH.COM Signal Architecture + Research
Michelle Petterson michelle.petterson@skanska.com Skanska
Kyle Sharrer KYLE.SHARRER@SKANSKA.COM SKANSKA USA CIVIL
Stephen Nuss stephen.nuss@stantec.com Stantec
Nicole Ream nicole.ream@stantec.com Stantec
Jeff Schulz jeff.schulz@stantec.com Stantec Consulting Services,  Inc.
Tim Gerrish tgerrish@stellee.com Stell
RJ McIntosh RMCINTOSH@STELLEE.COM STELL ENVIRONMENTAL LLC
Josh Stepherson Josh@stephersonassociates.com Stepherson & Associates Communications
Andrea Johnson andrea@stephersonassociates.com Stepherson & Associates Communications
Ari Elden aelden@structuraltec.com Structural Technnologies
Nicole DeNamur nicole@sustainablestrategiespllc.com Sustainable Strategies
Eugene Marmaziuk research@talithaconsults.com Talitha Consults
John Mahoney jmahoney@tannerpacific.com Tanner Pacific Inc.
Jack Cate` jcate@tannerpacific.com Tanner Pacific,  Inc
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Jonathan Tristao jtristao@tannerpacific.com Tanner Pacific,  Inc.
Marcos Lopez marcos.lopez@tetratech.com Tetra Tech
Brian Murphy brian.murphy@tetratech.com Tetra Tech
Geoff Baldwin geoff.baldwi@tetratech.com Tetra Tech
Carol Hufnagel carol.hufnagel@tetratech.com Tetra Tech
Joe Clare Joe.Clare@tetratech.com Tetra Tech
Arun Kirpalani arun.kirpalani@tetratech.com Tetra Tech
Shannon Brattebo shannon.brattebo@tetratech.com Tetra Tech
Kevin Dour kevin.dour@tetratech.com Tetra Tech,  Inc.
Matt Huxley matt.huxley@tetratech.com Tetra Tech,  Inc.
Serena Tsang info@greenbusch.com The Greenbusch Group,  Inc.
Amir Sadeghi amir@thevidaagency.com The Vida Agency
Kelsey Twiford kelsey@thevidaagency.com The Vida Agency
Mark Turvin mturvin@walshgroup.com The Walsh Group
Nicholas Hamann nhamann@walshgroup.com The Walsh Group
Hanif Khan hanif.khan@transtechgroups.com TransTech Consulting
Susan West sdw@treswest.com TRES WEST ENGINEERS
Sharmi Layne slayne@tritonmarine.us Triton Marine Construction Corp.
JONNIE THOMAS Jonnie.thomas@triunityeng.com Triunity Inc.
Colby Childs colby.childs@triunityeng.com Triunity,  Inc.
Dave Hawkins dave@twg.llc TWG/Otak
Torger Erickson torger.erickson@tylin.com TY Lin
Kimberly Kelsey kimberly.kelsey@tylin.com TYLin
Nathalie McCutcheon nathalie.mccutcheon@tylin.com TYLIn
CARI SIMSON cari@urbansystemsdesign.com Urban Systems Design
Chelsea Teall cteall@vaengineering.com V&A Consulting Engineers
manuel Najar mnajar@vaengineering.com V&A Consulting Engineers,  Inc.
Jarod Hamlin jarodh@velectric.com Valley Electric
Philip Ash phil.ash@vanir.com Vanir Construction Management
John McGill jmcgill@warrenenviro.com Warren Environmental
Alex Shannon alex.shannon@wsp.com WSP
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Rebecca Borker rebecca.borker@wsp.com WSP
Joe Galloway joe.galloway@wsp.com WSP USA
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